Oct 21 2024 (05:19) India Rail Info 1

Tatanagar - Gorakhpur Special Fare Festival Special/05011 - Exp - NER
JOC/Joychandi Pahar Junction to DEOS/Deoria Sadar
12h 25m - 631 km - 9 halts - Departs Sun,Fri

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 TATA |Tatanagar Junction 14:00 0 |1 0 49 159 |SER
2 PRR Purulia Junction 15:50 15:52 2m |0 |1 89 51 (234 |SER
3 |JOC (Joychandi Pahar 16:38 16:40 2m |0 |1 128 |32 |155 [SER

Junction
4 ASN  |Asansol Junction 17:50 18:10 20m 1 165 (74 [106 |ER
5 [JA Jhajha 20:15 20:25 10m |0 |1 320 |40 |[138 |ECR
6 BJU Barauni Junction 22:45 22:50 5m |0 |1 412 |61 |48 |ECR
7 SPJ Samastipur Junction 23:40 23:45 5m |0 |1 463 (70 |47 |ECR
8 MFP  |Muzaffarpur Junction 00:30 00:35 5m [0 |2 515 |72 |57 |ECR
9 HJP Hajipur Junction 01:20 01:25 5m [0 |2 569 (40 |55 |ECR
10 |SEE Sonpur Junction 01:33 01:35 2m |0 |2 574 |36 |56 |ECR
11 |CPR [Chhapra Junction 03:05 03:10 5m |0 (2 628 |73 |58 |NER
12 |SV Siwan Junction 04:00 04:05 5m |0 (2 [690 |69 (69 |NER
13 |DEOS |Deoria Sadar 05:05 05:10 5m |0 (2 |759 |37 |78 |NER
14 |GKP  |Gorakhpur Junction 06:30 0 |2 |808 |- 84 |NER

Oct 21 2024 (05:19) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



